

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.7124 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	22.04.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> <u>W.P.No. 7124 of 2026</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the petitioner that notice to the respondent-Bank served on 10.04.2026, but there is no representation. Post on 17.06.2026 in Daily List-II, for filing counter affidavit, if any. _____ DEV, J <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. There shall be an interim direction, as prayed for. SA _____ DEV, J	