

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.7124 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
08	18-08-2026	<u>RC,J</u> Time is sought on the ground that SriN.Manohar Reddy, learned Panel counsel for Bank of Baroda is unwell. Post on 01.09.2026. In the meantime, counters, if any. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		